
Name 

Nicole Hence (Ann Marie Sakrekoff)

carlos ayala

Rosalinda Rivas (Rosalinda Rivas)

Emily Engelschall

Terrance Stone

Richard Howick

Kim Walker (Kim Walker)

Stephani Congdon

Conrad Shayo

Alan Braggins

Becky Sumbera

Jake Poore

Sastry Pantula (He/His/Him) (Sastry Pantula)

Jay Varzandeh

Mike Goss (Mike Goss)

Beth Higbee

Karen Goss (Karen Goss)

Prudence Chase

John Massie

Mariann Johnson (Mariann Johnson)

Gustavo Oceguera

Sandy Mortensen

Lisa Kiplinger Kennedy

Avisinia Rodriguez

Laurie Schoelkopf (Michael Wangler)

Stephanie Houston (Stephanie Houston)

James Spee

Michael Wiafe

Felix Marhuenda

Trinette Barrie

Maral Hernandez

Diana Camilo

Wayne Fletcher

Ray Cuellar

Beth Allan-Bentley

James Crandall

Ruben Gonzales

Jennifer Portillo

Lorena Corona

Diana Fox-Reach Out/Inland Health Professions Consortium (Diana Fox)

Graciela Moran|Caravanserai Project (Graciela Moran)

Alicia Velazquez

Kimberly McNulty

Jennifer O'Farrell

Stacey Syrocki

Ida Hermosillo



James Moses

Chinaka DomNwachukwu

Summer Steele

Julian Cuevas

Theresa Fowler

Hend Gilli-Elewy

Jini Mayer | K12 Pathway Coordinator @ RCOE CTE (Jini Mayer)

Deanna Krehbiel

Dr. Shellie Dansby Saucier

Carlos Vasquez

Stephanie Murillo (Stephanie Murillo)

Karen Suarez

Renay Mehta

Christian Mackey

Susan Gomez

Steve Massa

Deirdre Lanesskog

Dean Gerstein

Carol Tsushima

Daniel Word

Joseph Williams

Dr. Deanna Keuilian (Deanna Keuilian)

Dina Walker

Rose Gonzalez

Emma Lechuga



 Email

annmarie@inlandempiregia.org

carlos@inlandempiregia.org

rosalinda.rivas@mvc.edu

emilye@ucr.edu

tstone@yvyla-ie.org

rhowi003@ucr.edu

kim.walker@hesperiausd.org

stephanic1948@gmail.com

cshayo@csusb.edu

abraggin@sbccd.edu

becky.sumbera@csusb.edu

jake@inlandempiregia.org

sastry.pantula@csusb.edu

jvarzand@csusb.edu

michael.goss@chaffey.edu

bethhigbee9@gmail.com

karen.goss@sbcss.net

pchase@collegeofthedesert.edu

john.massie@sbcss.net

mariann.johnson@wdd.sbcounty.gov

gustavo.oceguera@norcocollege.edu

sandy_mortensen@cry-rop.org

lkiplingerkennedy@barstow.edu

arodrigu@csusb.edu

michael@inlandempiregia.org

stephanie.houston@sbcss.net

james_spee@redlands.edu

mwiafe@berkeley.edu

fmarhuenda@collegeofthedesert.edu

tbarrie@craftonhills.edu

mmata002@gmail.com

diana.camilo@csusb.edu

wfletcher@calbaptist.edu

raymond.cuellar@chaffey.edu

ballan-bentley@collegeofthedesert.edu

jcrandall@shastacollege.edu

ruben@we-reachout.org

jportillo@ccrcca.org

lorenacrn@yahoo.com

diana@we-reachout.org

graciela@caravanseraiproject.org

aliciav@ucr.edu

kmcnultyps@aol.com

jofarrellc@gmail.com

ssyrocki@oakvalleycollege.org

ida@inlandempiregia.org



jmoses@ccrcca.org

chinaka.domnwachukwu@csusb.edu

bivenss@csusb.edu

jcuevas@iegives.org

tfowler@rcoe.us

hgillielewy@cpp.edu

vmayer@rcoe.us

dkrehbiel@sbccd.edu

dansbysaucier@yahoo.com

carlos.vasquez@norcocollege.edu

stephanie.murillo@rccd.edu

karen.suarez@makinghope.org

rsmehta@chinovalleychamber.com

mackaccess@gmail.com

susangomez@ieccnonprofit.org

stevemassa@gmail.com

dlanesskog@csusb.edu

dean.gerstein@pomona.edu

carol.tsushima@sbcss.net

dword@craftonhills.edu

info@josephrwilliams.com

dkeuilian@psusd.us

dwalker@bluedfoundation.org

rose.gonzalez@sbcusd.k12.ca.us

delechuga@yahoo.com


